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Anlage
Himmelsbornweg 3, 65510 Idstein
vorsitz@tennisclub-idstein.de

Sportwart/in
Ullrich, Mathias

Jugendwart/in

Coco, Sabine
T 0160 90732762 jugendwart@tennisclub-idstein.de
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Herren 50 (2er) | Bezirksliga B
MF: Jochen Sponer; T 00491705921320

jochen.sponer@gmx.de

R. M. Name (Jg.)

Wirth, Ingo (1971)
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(1967)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Gliedstein, Jens (1973)
Vermehren, Jan (1959)
Lerchl, Guenther (1971)
Zuschke, Joerg (1964)
Sponer, Jochen (1973)

Bogaerts, Johan (1967)
Bandlow, Dirk (1967)

Dr. Zahn, Martin (1969)
Resch, Andreas Markus

Nat.

BEL

ID-Nr.

17350043
15911426
17150813
16411144
17350008
17102054
16753322
16711523
16951143
16711271
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